
HL-A085-1 sliver

-Professional industrial design with sharp lines.  

-Imported PC diffuser with uniform and soft lighting.

-AL6063 aluminum profile with excellent heat 

dissipation performance.

-Easier and efficient recessed installation with clips.

Material AL6063+PC

Anodized/PaintingSurface

185mmLighting source width

4m/maxLength

Application

Model End CapCover Model Clip
Suspended Rope

 (Set) Connector
Lighting Source

(width) 

HL-A085-1 Anti-glare prism 
diffuser plate

PC diffusion plate 

max 185mmAluminium Stainless steel

Cover

185.1

40

200
214.6

264.6

Widely used in shopping centers, 
commercial buildings, office buildings,
home lighting, etc. 

Basic Parameters

Installation Accessories

Optional cover

Aluminum Profile End Cap Clip

50mm

18
5m

m 24V+

24V-

Tc

24V+

24V-

24V+

24V-

Tc

24V+

24V-

PC PMMA

/Opal

Opal

   (PC)



Application

Structure image Effect image

Support Stud Main Stud

Blockboard Mud-in Plaster


